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TENNIS

Team: NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team

Individual League, Section, and/or State Honors:
•	 Joseph Cantella – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Ella Gooding – Niagara-Orleans League Second Team, Honorable Mention All-Western New York 

Scholar-Athlete
•	 Thomas Jowdy – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Nathan Meza Ray – Niagara-Orleans League First Team
•	 Keith Robison – Honorable Mention All-League, Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-

Athlete
•	 Carla Stoloski – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Elinore Voss – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete

Members of the NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team: Joseph Cantella, Ella Gooding, Thomas Jowdy, 
Cameron Kiner, Samantha Mace, Nathan Meza Ray, Keith Robison, Matthew Ryan, Carla Stoloski, Elinore 
Voss, Keira Wass, Hannah Westlake

BASEBALL

Team: NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team, Niagara-Orleans Sportsmanship Award

Individual League, Section, and/or State Honors:
•	 Nathaniel Heidemann – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Jaret Black – Niagara-Orleans League Second Team
•	 Zachary Hill – Niagara-Orleans League Sportsmanship Award
•	 Aidan Voss – Niagara Orleans League Honorable Mention

Members of the NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team: Jaret Black, Cole Cain, Lucas Flegal, Shane 
Gerhardt, Nathaniel Heidemann, Andrew Hill, Zachary Hill, Aidan Voss



SOFTBALL

Team: NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team

Individual League, Section, and/or State Honors:
•	 Sydnie Luckman – Niagara-Orleans League First Team
•	 Jessalynn Coen – Niagara-Orleans League Honorable Mention, Honorable Mention 

All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Chloe Lee – Niagara-Orleans League Second Team, Honorable Mention All-Western New York 

Scholar-Athlete
•	 Anna Bowerman – Niagara-Orleans League Honorable Mention
 
Members of the NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team: Evelyn Bish,Anna Bowerman, Natalie Brandel, 
Jessalynn Coen, Mia Herman, Chloe Lee, Lilly Monthony, Angelita Seager, Rachel Sutter, Addison 
Szafranski

GIRLS TRACK & FIELD

Team: NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team

Individual League, Section, and/or State Honors:
•	 Madison Gancasz – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Carla Stoloski – Honorable Mention All-Western New York Scholar-Athlete
•	 Elinore Voss – Honorable Mention All-Western New York 

Members of the NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team: Cole Carnes, Keira Dalton, Mackenzie Dodge, 
Madison Gancasz, Kaitlyn Goodwin, Madison Miller, Lydia Samson, Rachel Samson, Carla Stoloski, 
Elinore Voss, Mikala Woock, Alexa Zglinicki

BOYS TRACK & FIELD

Team: NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team

Individual League, Section, and/or State Honors:
•	 Tyler Hillman – Niagara-Orleans League All-League Meet – 2nd Place Long Jump, 3rd Place 200 Meter 

Dash, 3rd Place 4x100 Relay
•	 Mason Allee-Castro – Niagara-Orleans League All-League Meet – 3rd Place 800 Meter Race
•	 Luis Castro – Niagara-Orleans League All-League Meet – 3rd Place 4x100 Relay
•	 James Mason – Niagara-Orleans League All-League Meet – 3rd Place 4x100 Relay
•	 Dawson Donovan – Niagara-Orleans League All-League Meet – 3rd Place 4x100 Relay

Members of the NYSPHSAA Scholar-Athlete Team: Mason Allee-Castro, Bradford Cantrell, Lucas 
DerSarkissian, William Goodlander, Cameron Hefferon, Andreas Nestoros
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Varsity Club Awards

Varsity Tennis
Most Valuable Player: Nathan Meza Ray
Most Improved Player: Cameron Kiner
Coaches Award: Ella Gooding

Varsity Softball
Most Valuable Player: Sydnie Luckman
Most Improved Player: Anna Bowerman
Coaches Award: Chloe Lee & Jessalynn Coen

JV Softball
Most Improved Player: Madelina Pavlock
Coaches Award: Petra Bish

Varsity Baseball
Most Valuable Player: Jaret Black
Most Improved Player: Andrew Hill
Coaches Award: Zachary Hill

JV Baseball
Most Improved Player: Hunter Witkop
Coaches Award: Isaac Monaco

Varsity Girls Track & Field
Most Valuable Player: Madison Gancasz
Most Improved Player: Keira Dalton
Coaches Award: Elinore Voss

Varsity Boys Track & Field
Most Valuable Player: Dawson Donovan
Most Improved Player: Andrew Hillman
Coaches Award: Tyler Hillman

Modified Girls Track & Field
Most Improved Player: Hailey Dodge
Coaches Award: Summer Duchow

Modified Boys Track & Field
Most Improved Player: Luke Fay
Coaches Award: Jackson Hauser

Wrestling (Moved from winter due to COVID-19)
Most Improved Player: Zachary Hill


